
 

PEBP Plus Enrollment Data (as of 3/1/2021) 
 

PROVIDER PRODUCT ENROLLMENT COUNT 

Aflac Accident 
Critical Illness 
Hospital Indemnity 

1122 
865 
944 

ASPCA Pet Insurance 50 

ID Watchdog Identity Theft 619 

LegalEASE Legal 695 

Liberty Mutual Auto/Home 1379 

MetLife Auto/Home 40 

The Standard Employee Life 
Spouse Life 
Dependent Child Life 
Retiree Life 

3492 
995 
1692 
1307 

Travelers Auto/Home 28 

Unum Long Term Care 277 

Nationwide Pet Pet Insurance 111 

VSP Vision 4508 
 


