



## PEBP Plus Enrollment Data (as of 3/1/2021)

PROVIDER	PRODUCT	ENROLLMENT COUNT
Aflac	Accident Critical Illness Hospital Indemnity	1122 865 944
ASPCA	Pet Insurance	50
ID Watchdog	Identity Theft	619
LegalEASE	Legal	695
Liberty Mutual	Auto/Home	1379
MetLife	Auto/Home	40
The Standard	Employee Life Spouse Life Dependent Child Life Retiree Life	3492 995 1692 1307
Travelers	Auto/Home	28
Unum	Long Term Care	277
Nationwide Pet	Pet Insurance	111
VSP	Vision	4508